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Eastern Division

TEAM

How Many Miles to Austin
RoughRiders

Sixty Niners

Decapitators

Western Division

TEAM

Cameron Crazies

Rebuilding Year

| Got Your Keeper
Willie Fisterbottom

Total Points
TEAM

Willie Fisterbottom

Sixty Niners

Cameron Crazies

| Got Your Keeper

How Many Miles to Austin
RoughRiders

Rebuilding Year
Decapitators

-I>U'IU'I(D§

COCOCO(DE

© © o r
o oo o -

10

(o< Ne > BN & ) I
o oood

PTS

1890
1837
1801
1778
1670
1610
1572
1558

PCT
0.643
0.357
0.357
0.286

PCT
0.643
0.571
0.571
0.571

PF
1493
1412
1581
1347

PF
1573
1457
1609
1718

PA
1469
1660
1625
1450

PA
1422
1439
1406
1719
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STREAK
Won 2
Lost 2
Lost 6
Lost 4

STREAK
Lost 1
Won 2
Won 3
Won 1
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League Playoffs

1. Cameron Crazies 123
4. Rebuilding Year 52
3. RoughRiders 81 1. Cameron Crazies 105
2. How Many Miles to Austi 78 3. RoughRiders 117

Champion: RoughRiders
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