

Keeper League

Eastern Division								
TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
How Many Miles to Austin	9	5	0	0.643	1493	1469	4 - 2 - 0	Won 2
RoughRiders	5	9	0	0.357	1412	1660	4 - 2 - 0	Lost 2
Sixty Niners	5	9	0	0.357	1581	1625	1 - 5 - 0	Lost 6
Decapitators	4	10	0	0.286	1347	1450	3 - 3 - 0	Lost 4
Western Division								
TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
Cameron Crazies	9	5	0	0.643	1573	1422	4 - 2 - 0	Lost 1
Rebuilding Year	8	6	0	0.571	1457	1439	4 - 2 - 0	Won 2
I Got Your Keeper	8	6	0	0.571	1609	1406	2 - 4 - 0	Won 3
Willie Fisterbottom	8	6	0	0.571	1718	1719	2 - 4 - 0	Won 1

Total Points

TEAM	PTS
Willie Fisterbottom	1890
Sixty Niners	1837
Cameron Crazies	1801
I Got Your Keeper	1778
How Many Miles to Austin	1670
RoughRiders	1610
Rebuilding Year	1572
Decapitators	1558



League Playoffs

Cameron Crazies
Rebuilding Year
52

3. RoughRiders2. How Many Miles to Austi3. RoughRiders3. RoughRiders117

Champion: RoughRiders